Uniky Currant Aceount
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PaymentOut  Paymentin

£37.08

£8.00
£78.40
£708

£162000

£1,00000
£800 00

£1,84.50

£1,000:00

£21.19

08,8797

£1,767.97
£1,789.16

£1,789.16

i

HIRR I

i

Tranafer from Savings
Transfer from Savings

g?

Balance b4
To Curvent alc
To Current alc:

Payer (a)

Unity Bank
Unity Bank

Unity Bank

PaymentsOut Paymentsin  Balonce

£1.000 00
£800.00

£0600.00
£1,000.00

2119

£2.478 59
£2212.59
£217158
£2,17003
£1,90803
£4,66895
£48153%7
£1,60037
£1.46860
£1,3220
£1,14260
£1,10582
£2954002
£284032
£2,570.32
£1968.72

£337.12

£997 12
€197 12
£1,931 12

€193 12



